
PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME
NATION
REGION

Lei
BOXIN
YUAN

XUANYU
WENBIN
XIANG
WENBIN
LIANZHI

SHENGHAO
JIAHAO
WENJIE

Yu
JIN
SUN
JIN

ZHAO
LI

SONG
LIN
WU
CHEN
LIU

China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China

PAYOUT
17,464,000.00
11,010,000.00
7,440,000.00
5,280,000.00
3,930,000.00
3,090,000.00
2,560,000.00
2,260,000.00
2,110,000.00
2,110,000.00
2,110,000.00

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

DATE
EVENT NUMBER
EVENT NAME
NO. OF ENTRIES
NO. OF RE-ENTRIES
NO. OF REBUYS
TOTAL PRIZEPOOL

July 26, 2024
4
MONSTERSTACK NLH
68 
9 
 
59,364,000  


